Maintenance of Highways—Continued
Lateral Road Gasoline Tax ...
Grade Crossing Gasoline Tax
Post Road Construction

State Bridge Construction ......ewecee.]
Miscellaneous
Annapolis-Claiborne Ferry Company ...
Baltimore-Eastern Shore Ferry Company ..
State Road Commission Bond Issue Fund....
N, I, R. A. Highway Fund....oeeienes

MAINTENANCE OF HOMES, HOSPITALS,
ASYLUMS, STATE BOARDS, ETC.

State Boards
Board of Mental Hygiene.........
Board of State Aid and Charities

Care of Poor and Dependent
Aged Men’s and Women’s Home ....... e
Baltimore Impartial Humane Society...

Church Home M. E. Conference.........
General German Aged Peoples Home

Maryland Line-Confederate Soldiers’ Home|

Shelter for
Persons

Care of Children

Baltxmore Orphan Asylum ..o

Boys Home Society.
General German Orphan Asylum ................
Happy Hills Convalescent Home for

Children y
Henry Watson Aid Society .....c.cocsvecnnene.
Home for Friendless Children of Eastern

Shore
Jewish Children Society, Ine
Jewish Edueational Day Alliance..
Keating Memorial Day Nursery.....
Maryland House of Friendless

Children

Aged and Infirm Colored

Colored

Maryland Children’s Aid Society.........ee....

Maryland Society to Protect Children

St. Anthony’s Orphan Asylum

597 o‘f‘ 1933

2,983,282.99

11,661.31
10,966.37

1,000.00
3,250.00

3,500.0C

500.00

1,500.00
500.00

3,000.00

184 664.09
1,180,787.37
16,790.04

18 249.84
2,3117,745.89
1,407,176.05

398.40

2,988,282.99
92,018,36
8,412.58
184,664.09

1 107, 176.05

11,662.82
11,152.94

1,000.00
3,250.00
1,000.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,000.00
7,000,00
3,500.00
2,280.00

500.00

6,500.00
1,750.00
3,750.00

2,000.00
8,000.00

3,500.00
15,000.00
1,000.00
1,500.00

500.00
17,500.00
2,600.00
3,000.00
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