Maintenance of Highways—Continued Lateral Road Gasoline Tax Grade Crossing Gasoline Tax Post Road Construction State Bridge Construction Miscellaneous Annapolis-Claiborne Ferry Company Baltimore-Eastern Shore Ferry Company State Road Commission Bond Issue Fund N. I. R. A. Highway Fund			2,983,282.99 92,018.36 8,412.58 184,664.09 1,180,787.37 16,790.04 18 249.84 2,317,745.89 1,407,176.05		398.40		16,790.04	REPORT
MAINTENANCE OF HOMES, HOSPITALS, ASYLUMS, STATE BOARDS, ETC.								$\mathbf{F}$
State Boards Board of Mental Hygiene Board of State Aid and Charities	4. 44	11,661.31 10,966.37	***************************************	•••••••	1.51 2.21	184.36	11,662.82 11,152.94	THE
Care of Poor and Dependent Aged Men's and Women's Home Baltimore Impartial Humane Society Chase Home Church Home Zion M. E. Conference Church Home M. E. Conference General German Aged Peoples Home Hebrew Friendly Inn and Aged Home Home for Aged of Talbot County Maryland Line-Confederate Soldiers' Home Shelter for Aged and Infirm Colored Persons	6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6	1,000.00 3,250.00 1,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,000.00 7,000.00 3,500.00 2,280.00					1,000.00 3,250.00 1,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,000.00 7,000.00 3,500.00 2,280.00	١Đ
Care of Children Baltimore Orphan Asylum Boys Home Society	4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	6,500.00 1,750.00 3,750.00 2,000.00 8,000.00 15,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 17,500.00 17,500.00 2,500.00 3,000.00					6,500.00 1,750.00 3,750.00 2,000.00 8,000.00 15,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 2,500.00 3,000.00	HE TREASUR
'		,			•	•		15